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Tuesday, 20 October

07:00 • SCHOOL RE-OPENS

Wednesday, 21 October

14:00–15:00 • Psychological Services Committee (BC Offices)

15:00–16:00 • Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)

• Wellness Committee (GSB)

Thursday, 22 October

15:00–16:00 • Calendar Committee (GSB)

18:00–19:30 • Formal opening and switching on of the lights of the 

T.O.L.E.R.A.N.C.E. Sculpture (Cheetah Slopes (BC))

Monday, 26 October

11:00–13:00 • College Exco (Online)

17:00–20:00 • Council Meeting ((Venue: TBA))

Tuesday, 27 October

15:00–16:00 • Facilities Naming Committee (Online)

Wednesday, 28 October

15:00–16:30 • Learning & Teaching Committee (A) (GSB)

• Learning & Teaching Committee (B) (GCA3)

Thursday, 29 October

15:00–16:00 • Comms Committee Meeting (GSB)

16:00–17:00 • Uniform Committee (GSB)

Friday, 30 October

All Day • J.P.Morgan (Wayne Joubert Oval)

09:00–10:00 • Remembrance Service - Booking Essential due to Covid-19 

Restrictions

Monday, 2 November

11:00–13:00 • College Exco (Online)

16:00–17:00 • Manco Meeting (GSB)

Tuesday, 3 November

15:00–16:00 • Transformation Committee (Ops Boardroom)

18:00–20:00 • OSA Committee Meeting (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday, 4 November

All Day • Mini Electric Launch (Wayne Joubert Oval)

15:00–16:00 • Academic Support Meeting (GC Student Centre)

• Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)

Thursday, 5 November

15:00–16:30 • Environmental & Footprint Committee (Ops Boardroom)

16:00–17:00 • Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee (GCA3)

17:30–19:00 • Thandulwazi Trust - Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Monday, 9 November

11:00–13:00 • College Exco (Online)

Tuesday, 10 November

16:00–17:00 • Staff Forum Committee (Ops Boardroom)

Wednesday, 11 November

15:00–16:00 • Leadership Committee Meeting (GPB)

16:00–18:00 • Talent & Growth Committee (GSB)

Thursday, 12 November

15:00–16:00 • Calendar Committee (GCA3)

15:30–16:30 • E-Learning Committee (GSB)

17:00–18:30 • SSCEFT (Trust) (GSB)

Friday, 13 November

07:30–09:00 • Remuneration Committee Meeting (GSB)

Monday, 16 November

11:00–13:00 • College Exco (Online)

16:00–17:00 • Manco Meeting (GSB)

17:00–18:30 • Planning and Development Committee Meeting (Ops 

Boardroom)

Tuesday, 17 November

15:00–16:00 • Saints Cafe Meeting (GCA3)

Wednesday, 18 November

07:30–09:00 • School-Based Fundraising Committee (GSB)

14:00–15:00 • Psychological Services Committee (GC Offices)

15:00–16:00 • Digital Learning Coaches Meeting (GCA3)

• Wellness Committee (GSB)

17:00–21:00 • Strat Plan Evening (TBC)

Thursday, 19 November

08:00–16:30 • Strat Plan Day (Onsite TBC)

15:00–16:00 • Comms Committee Meeting (GSB)

17:30–19:30 • Transcom meeting (online)

Friday, 20 November

09:00–10:00 • Induction of New Rector‚ Mrs Celeste Gilardi (Chapel)

Monday, 23 November

11:00–13:00 • College Exco (Online)

17:30–19:00 • Thandulwazi Trust Meeting (GSB)

Thursday, 26 November

15:00–16:00 • Calendar Committee (GSB)

Friday, 27 November

07:45–09:15 • Finance Committee Meeting (GSB)

Monday, 30 November

11:00–13:00 • College Exco (Online)

16:00–17:00 • Manco Meeting (GSB)

Thursday, 3 December

All Day • 'One 8 Under' U18s Kids' Festival

• SCHOOL CLOSES - END OF TERM 3

Friday, 4 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 5 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
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Sunday, 6 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 7 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 8 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 9 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 10 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 11 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 12 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 13 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 14 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 15 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 16 December

All Day • PUBLIC HOLIDAY: DAY OF RECONCILIATION

• SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 17 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 18 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 19 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 20 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 21 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 22 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 23 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 24 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 25 December

All Day • PUBLIC HOLIDAY: CHRISTMAS DAY

• SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 26 December

All Day • PUBLIC HOLIDAY: DAY OF GOODWILL

• SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 27 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 28 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 29 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 30 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 31 December

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 1 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 2 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 3 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 4 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday, 5 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday, 6 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday, 7 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday, 8 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday, 9 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday, 10 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, 11 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

• Staff Development Day

Tuesday, 12 January

All Day • SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

• Staff Development Day

Wednesday, 13 January

All Day • School Commences
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